BEVERAGE MENU

#NOZOMIDOHA



|2
=

NOZOMI
L—09jg—i

MOCKTAILS LIST

ARABIAN PASSION
PASSION FRUIT, APPLE JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP WITH HINT OF ROSE WATER

BERRY MADNESS
A BLEND OF FRESH BERRIES WITH COCONUT AND CRANBERRY JUICE TOPPED UP
WITH MIXED BERRIES FOAM

GINGER MARY
A MIX OF HOMEMADE SYRUP (FRESH GINGER, ROSEMARY AND ORANGE PEEL),
LIME JUICE AND TOPPED UP WITH GINGER ALE

KOKONATSU
COMBINATION OF A WELL KNOWN “"COLADA" WITH A TWIST OF CRANBERRY AND
FRESH KUMQUAT

MINT SUGOI
LIGHT AND TROPICAL FLAVOR OF FRESH ORANGE AND MINT WITH
COMBINATION OF PINEAPPLE, LYCHEE AND ROSE SYRUP

MIX BERRY MOJITO
BLACK AND RED BERRIES BUILT OVER CRUSHED ICE WITH MINT, LIME, SUGAR AND
TOPPED UP WITH APPLE JUICE

PASSION SUIKA
PASSION FRUIT PUREE MIXED WITH WATERMELON, PINEAPPLE, AND CRANBERRY
JUICE AND A HINT OF ROSE WATER

SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA, COCA-COLA LIGHT, GINGER ALE, SPRITE, SODA WATER,
TONIC WATER

RED BULL

FRESH JUICES

SMALL STILL / SPARKLING WATER
LARGE STILL / SPARKLING WATER

HOT DRINKS

TEA & COFFEE SELECTION

CHAMOMILE, EARL GREY FLORAL, MOROCCAN NIGHTS
JASMINE PEARL

AMERICANO, CAPPUCCINO, LATTE, MACCHIATO, ESPRESSO,
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

25

40
35
25
40

25
35
30

DRINKS MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS, IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF



|2
=

NOZOMI
L—09jg—i

COCKTAIL LIST

NOZOMI SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

DEEP PURPLE MOJITO
RED AND BLACK BERRY MOJITO MADE WITH TEQUILA WITH A HINT OF VANILLA AND
TOPPED WITH CRANBERRY JUICE

JAPANESE RED SANGRIA
GEKKEIKAN SAKE MIXED WITH HOUSE RED WINE, STRAWBERRY PUREE, CRANBERRY
JUICE, SUGAR SYRUE AND MIX FRUITS

LEMON GRASS MARTINI
VODKA BASED COCKTAIL WITH FRESH GINGER AND LEMONGRASS AND SHAKEN
WITH APPLE JUICE

AO TO SHIRO
VODKA, BLUE CURACAQO, FRESH ORANGE & LEMON JUICE AND EGG WHITE

ARABIAN PASSION MARTINI
GIN, PASSION FRUIT, APPLE JUICE, WITH HINT OF ROSE WATER

KUMQUAT CAIPIRINHA
NOZOMI VERSION OF THE FAMOUS BRAZILIAN CAIPIRINHA. VODKA AND RUM
MIXED WITH KUMQUATS, LIME, PASSION FRUIT PUREE AND BROWN SUGAR

GINGER MARTINI
SPICY GINGER, ROSEMARY AND ORANGE PEEL SYRUP LIME JUICE, APPLE JUICE
THEN SHAKEN WITH VODKA AND SAKE

NOZOMI MARTINI
A FAVORITE MARTINI FROM LONDON MADE WITH BLACKBERRY, YUZU CITRUS
SKIN SHAKEN WITH A HINT OF LYCHEE PUREE, BLACKBERRY LIQUEUR AND VODKA

SMOKED NEGRONI
A HICKORY SMOKED VERSION OF THE CLASSIC NEGRONI WITH HOMEMADE
ORANGE BITTER AND ANGUSTURA BITTER

THE PEARL
THIS LIGHT FRESH STRAWBERRY, VANILLA LIQUEUR AND TOPPED UP WITH SPARKLING
WINE MADE INTO A PERFECT DRINK FOR LADIES

75

75

75

85

85

85

90

95

95

125

DRINKS MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS, IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF



|2
=

NOZOMI
L—09jg—i

JAPANESE WHISKY

NIKKA COFFEY MALT WHISKY 145
NIKKA MIYAGIKYO SINGLE MALT 10 YO 250
NIKKA MIYAGIKYO SINGLE MALT 15 YO 380
NIKKA TAKETSURU 17 YO 290
NIKKA YOICHI SINGLE MALT 15 YO 380
AKASHI WHITE OAK BLENDED 290
SCOTCH WHISKY HIGHLAND

GLENMORANGIE 10 YO 95
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR 115
GLENMORANGIE PRIDE 1978 7200
AMERICAN WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS 75
MAKER’S MARK 80
BULLEIT RYE WHISKEY 115
INDIAN WHISKEY

AMRUT FUSION SINGLE MALT WHISKY 160
SPEYSIDE WHISKEY

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO 80
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO 80
GLENFIDDICH 15 YO 95
LOWLANDS WHISKEY

DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL 65

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 80

DRINKS MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS, IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF



VODKA

ABSOLUT BLUE
ABSOLUT RUBY RED
STOLICHNAYA
STOLICHNAYA GOLD
STOLICHNAYA ELIT
BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

HAKU

KETEL ONE

GIN

BEEFEATER
GORDON'S
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
ROKU

TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 10
HENDRICK’S

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
CAPTAIN MORGAN JAMAICA

|2
=

NOZOMI
v—>09j9—i

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3 YO
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO
MOUNT GAY

PAMPERO ANEJO ESPECIAL
MATUSALEM 15 GRAN RESERVE

ANGOSTURA 1824
EL DORADO 8 YO

65
65
65
65
90
85
85
90
90

65
65
70
75
70
80
80

65
65
70
65
85
70
85
105
115
115

DRINKS MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS, IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF



TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO SILVER
JOSE CUERVO ANEJO

PATRON XO CAFE
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER
PATRON ANEJO

COGNAC

HENNESSY XO
REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN XO

DIGESTIVES

JAGERMEISTER
SAMBUCA

APERITIFS

MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI ROSSO
PIMM’S NO.1
APEROL

CAMPARI BITTER
FERNET-BRANCA

|2
=

NOZOMI
v—>09j9—i

65
70
80
90
105
115

390
175
455

60
60

60
60
60
65
65
65

DRINKS MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS, IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF



LIQUEUR

Ouzo 12

AMARETTO DISARONNO
DRAMBUIE
FRANGELICO

KAHLUA

BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM
BENEDICTINE
GALLIANO

MOZART

CHAMBORD

BEERS

ASAHI
CORONA
HEINEKEN
TIGER

|2
=

NOZOMI
L—09jg—i

60
70
70
70
70
75
80
80
155
190

55
55
55
55

DRINKS MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS, IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF





