



**BEVERAGE MENU**  
#NOZOMIDOH



## MOCKTAILS LIST

<b>ARABIAN PASSION</b>	55
PASSION FRUIT, APPLE JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP WITH HINT OF ROSE WATER	
<b>BERRY MADNESS</b>	55
A BLEND OF FRESH BERRIES WITH COCONUT AND CRANBERRY JUICE TOPPED UP WITH MIXED BERRIES FOAM	
<b>GINGER MARY</b>	55
A MIX OF HOMEMADE SYRUP (FRESH GINGER, ROSEMARY AND ORANGE PEEL), LIME JUICE AND TOPPED UP WITH GINGER ALE	
<b>KOKONATSU</b>	55
COMBINATION OF A WELL KNOWN "COLADA" WITH A TWIST OF CRANBERRY AND FRESH KUMQUAT	
<b>MINT SUGOI</b>	55
LIGHT AND TROPICAL FLAVOR OF FRESH ORANGE AND MINT WITH COMBINATION OF PINEAPPLE, LYCHEE AND ROSE SYRUP	
<b>MIX BERRY MOJITO</b>	55
BLACK AND RED BERRIES BUILT OVER CRUSHED ICE WITH MINT, LIME, SUGAR AND TOPPED UP WITH APPLE JUICE	
<b>PASSION SUIKA</b>	55
PASSION FRUIT PUREE MIXED WITH WATERMELON, PINEAPPLE, AND CRANBERRY JUICE AND A HINT OF ROSE WATER	

## SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA, COCA-COLA LIGHT, GINGER ALE, SPRITE, SODA WATER, TONIC WATER	25
RED BULL	40
FRESH JUICES	35
SMALL STILL / SPARKLING WATER	25
LARGE STILL / SPARKLING WATER	40

## HOT DRINKS

### TEA & COFFEE SELECTION

CHAMOMILE, EARL GREY FLORAL, MOROCCAN NIGHTS	25
JASMINE PEARL	35
AMERICANO, CAPPUCCINO, LATTE, MACCHIATO, ESPRESSO, DOUBLE ESPRESSO	30



## COCKTAIL LIST

### NOZOMI SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

<b>DEEP PURPLE MOJITO</b>	75
RED AND BLACK BERRY MOJITO MADE WITH TEQUILA WITH A HINT OF VANILLA AND TOPPED WITH CRANBERRY JUICE	
<b>JAPANESE RED SANGRIA</b>	75
GEKKEIKAN SAKE MIXED WITH HOUSE RED WINE, STRAWBERRY PUREE, CRANBERRY JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, AND MIX FRUITS	
<b>LEMON GRASS MARTINI</b>	75
VODKA BASED COCKTAIL WITH FRESH GINGER AND LEMONGRASS AND SHAKEN WITH APPLE JUICE	
<b>AO TO SHIRO</b>	85
VODKA, BLUE CURAÇAO, FRESH ORANGE & LEMON JUICE AND EGG WHITE	
<b>ARABIAN PASSION MARTINI</b>	85
GIN, PASSION FRUIT, APPLE JUICE, WITH HINT OF ROSE WATER	
<b>KUMQUAT CAIPIRINHA</b>	85
NOZOMI VERSION OF THE FAMOUS BRAZILIAN CAIPIRINHA. VODKA AND RUM MIXED WITH KUMQUATS, LIME, PASSION FRUIT PUREE AND BROWN SUGAR	
<b>GINGER MARTINI</b>	90
SPICY GINGER, ROSEMARY AND ORANGE PEEL SYRUP, LIME JUICE, APPLE JUICE THEN SHAKEN WITH VODKA AND SAKE	
<b>NOZOMI MARTINI</b>	95
A FAVORITE MARTINI FROM LONDON MADE WITH BLACKBERRY, YUZU CITRUS SKIN SHAKEN WITH A HINT OF LYCHEE PUREE, BLACKBERRY LIQUEUR AND VODKA	
<b>SMOKED NEGRONI</b>	95
A HICKORY SMOKED VERSION OF THE CLASSIC NEGRONI WITH HOMEMADE ORANGE BITTER AND ANGUSTURA BITTER	
<b>THE PEARL</b>	125
THIS LIGHT FRESH STRAWBERRY, VANILLA LIQUEUR AND TOPPED UP WITH SPARKLING WINE MADE INTO A PERFECT DRINK FOR LADIES	



## JAPANESE WHISKY

NIKKA COFFEY MALT WHISKY	145
NIKKA MIYAGIKYO SINGLE MALT 10 YO	250
NIKKA MIYAGIKYO SINGLE MALT 15 YO	380
NIKKA TAKETSURU 17 YO	290
NIKKA YOICHI SINGLE MALT 15 YO	380
AKASHI WHITE OAK BLENDED	290

## SCOTCH WHISKY HIGHLAND

GLENMORANGIE 10 YO	95
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR	115
GLENMORANGIE PRIDE 1978	7200

## AMERICAN WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS	75
MAKER'S MARK	80
BULLEIT RYE WHISKEY	115

## INDIAN WHISKEY

AMRUT FUSION SINGLE MALT WHISKY	160
---------------------------------	-----

## SPEYSIDE WHISKEY

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO	80
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO	80
GLENFIDDICH 15 YO	95

## LOWLANDS WHISKEY

DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL	65
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	80



## VODKA

ABSOLUT BLUE	65
ABSOLUT RUBY RED	65
STOLICHNAYA	65
STOLICHNAYA GOLD	65
STOLICHNAYA ELIT	90
BELVEDERE	85
GREY GOOSE	85
HAKU	90
KETEL ONE	90

## GIN

BEEFEATER	65
GORDON'S	65
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	70
ROKU	75
TANQUERAY	70
TANQUERAY 10	80
HENDRICK'S	80

## RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	65
CAPTAIN MORGAN JAMAICA	65
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD RUM	70
HAVANA CLUB 3 YO	65
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO	85
MOUNT GAY	70
PAMPERO ANEJO ESPECIAL	85
MATUSALEM 15 GRAN RESERVE	105
ANGOSTURA 1824	115
EL DORADO 8 YO	115



## TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO SILVER	65
JOSE CUERVO ANEJO	70
PATRON XO CAFE	80
PATRON REPOSADO	90
PATRON SILVER	105
PATRON ANEJO	115

## COGNAC

HENNESSY XO	390
REMY MARTIN VSOP	175
REMY MARTIN XO	455

## DIGESTIVES

JAGERMEISTER	60
SAMBUCA	60

## APERITIFS

MARTINI EXTRA DRY	60
MARTINI ROSSO	60
PIMM'S NO.1	60
APEROL	65
CAMPARI BITTER	65
FERNET-BRANCA	65



## LIQUEUR

OUZO 12	60
AMARETTO DISARONNO	70
DRAMBUIE	70
FRANGELICO	70
KAHLUA	70
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM	75
BENEDICTINE	80
GALLIANO	80
MOZART	155
CHAMBORD	190

## BEERS

ASAHI	55
CORONA	55
HEINEKEN	55
TIGER	55